WELLINGTON POINT STATE HIGH SCHOOL

CANTEEN MENU 2025

Phone: 3820 4225
Open 10-10:30am & 12:50-1:30pm

tuckshop@wellingtonpointshs.eq.edu.au

HOT FOOD

Chicken & Cheese Burger

Beef & Cheese Burger

BBQ Pork Riblet Roll

Hot Dog + tomato sauce (+ Cheese 50c)
Sausage Roll

Lorries Beef Mince Pie

Spinach & Cheese Roll (V)

Garlic Bread (V)

Chicken Chips Crumbed (5 pieces)
Chicken Nuggets Tempura (5 pieces)
Noodle Cup (Beef/Chicken)

Sauce - BBQ/Tomato

SANDWICHES/WRAPS/SALAD BOXES

Choice of white or wholemeal bread
Sandwich *Salad (V)
Sandwich Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Sandwich Ham, Cheese & *Salad
Sandwich Chicken, Cheese & *Salad
Sandwich Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo
Sandwich Egg, Lettuce & Mayo
Caesar Wrap Chicken, Cos, Parmesan & Sauce
Salad Box Meat, Cheese,Egg S1 extra
Meat & Salad Roll Ham/Chicken
Veggie Salad box - add Egg $1.00

SNACK FOOD
M&M /Choc Chip Cookies small
Blueberry/Choc Chip Muffins
Red Rock Chips (Honey Soy Chicken/Sea Salt )
ICE BLOCKS
Everest Ice Cream Cup (GF)
Zooper Dooper Ice Blocks (Assorted)

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$0.50

$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00

$1.00
$3.00
$1.50

$1.00
$0.50
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DAILY SPECIALS

Mon Term 1 & 4 Crispy Chicken Bowls
Mon Term 2 & 3 Butter Chicken - Add Naan bread $1.00

Tues Pasta Bolognese

Wed Mexican Chicken Bowl

Thurs  Pizza Slices Assorted Toppings
Thurs  Pizza Slices Cheese Only
Friday Sushi Single

Friday Sushi Special Two for $7.80

Homestyle Burgers Beef/Chicken 2nd break only
DIM SIMS(3pck) and/or Springrolls (3pck)
BY ORDER ONLY Before 8.30am
Salad Roll + chicken/Ham/Cheese/Egg
Toasted Ham & Cheese and/or Tomato
Toasted Cheese
Croissant Oven Baked Ham & Cheese
DRINKS
Full Cream Milk 500mi
Ice Break 500mi
Water 1 litre
Water 600m/
Breaka Popper (chocolate, coffee, strawberry)
Breaka 300mi (chocolate, coffee)
Breaka 500ml (chocolate, coffee, strawberry)
Fruit Juice Poppers 99% Juice
Waterfords Flavoured Mineral Water Various
Lipton Ice Tea various
Bare Sparkling Water (lemon lime, watermelon, pine coconut)
Up and Go (Chocolate/Vanilla)

FRESH FRUIT (seasonal fruit)
Fruit Box (Watermelon/Seasonal fruit)

iPad, iPhone & Android. QKR Available on the App store
Vegetarian (V) Gluten free on request

*DAILY SPECIALS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME*
*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME*

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$4.00
$7.80
$7.00
$3.50

$6.00
$5.00
$4.50
$5.00

$2.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$4.00
$2.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$3.00

$4.00



