## WELLINGTON POINT STATE HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU 2025

Phone: 3820 4225

Open 10-10:30am & 12:50-1:30pm

tuckshop@wellingtonpointshs.eq.edu.au



HOT FOOD			DAILY SPECIALS	
		Mon	Term 1 & 4 Crispy Chicken Bowls	\$7.00
Chicken & Cheese Burger	\$5.00	Mon	Term 2 & 3 Butter Chicken - Add Naan bread \$1.00	\$7.00
Beef & Cheese Burger	\$5.00	Tues	Pasta Bolognese	\$7.00
BBQ Pork Riblet Roll	\$5.00	Wed	Mexican Chicken Bowl	\$7.00
Hot Dog + tomato sauce (+ Cheese 50c)	\$5.00	Thurs	Pizza Slices Assorted Toppings	\$7.00
Sausage Roll	\$4.00	Thurs	Pizza Slices Cheese Only	\$6.00
Lorries Beef Mince Pie	\$5.00	Friday	Sushi Single	\$4.00
Spinach & Cheese Roll (V)	\$5.00	Friday	Sushi Special Two for \$7.80	\$7.80
Garlic Bread (V)	\$2.50		Homestyle Burgers Beef/Chicken 2nd break only	\$7.00
Chicken Chips Crumbed (5 pieces)	\$2.50		DIM SIMS(3pck) and/or Springrolls (3pck)	\$3.50
Chicken Nuggets Tempura (5 pieces)	\$3.50		BY ORDER ONLY Before 8.30am	
Noodle Cup (Beef/Chicken)	\$3.50		Salad Roll + Chicken/Ham/Cheese/Egg	\$6.00
Sauce - BBQ/Tomato	\$0.50		Toasted Ham & Cheese and/or Tomato	\$5.00
			Toasted Cheese	\$4.50
SANDWICHES/WRAPS/SALAD BOXES			Croissant Oven Baked Ham & Cheese	\$5.00
		DRINKS		
Choice of white or wholemeal bread		Full Cream Milk 500ml		\$2.00
Sandwich *Salad (V)	\$5.00	Ice Break 500ml		\$5.00
Sandwich Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.00	Water 1 litre		\$3.00
Sandwich Ham, Cheese & *Salad	\$6.00	Water 600ml		\$2.00
Sandwich Chicken, Cheese & *Salad	\$6.00	Breaka Popper (chocolate, coffee, strawberry)		\$2.00
Sandwich Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo	\$5.00	Breaka 300ml (chocolate, coffee )		\$2.50
Sandwich Egg, Lettuce & Mayo	\$5.00	Breaka 500ml (chocolate, coffee, strawberry)		\$4.00
Caesar Wrap Chicken, Cos, Parmesan & Sauce	\$6.00	Fruit Juice Poppers 99% Juice		\$2.00
Salad Box Meat, Cheese, Egg \$1 extra	\$7.00	Waterfords Flavoured Mineral Water Various		\$3.50
Meat & Salad Roll Ham/Chicken	\$6.00	Lipton Ice Tea various		\$4.00
Veggie Salad box - add Egg \$1.00	\$6.00	Bare Spai	rkling Water (lemon lime, watermelon, pine coconut)	\$3.50
		Up and G	O (Chocolate/Vanilla)	\$3.00
SNACK FOOD				
M&M /Choc Chip Cookies small	\$1.00			
Blueberry/Choc Chip Muffins	\$3.00	FRESH FRUIT (seasonal fruit)		
Red Rock Chips (Honey Soy Chicken/Sea Salt)	\$1.50	Fruit Box (Watermelon/Seasonal fruit)		\$4.00
ICE BLOCKS				
Everest Ice Cream Cup (GF)	\$1.00	iPad, iPhone & Android. QKR Available on the App store		
Zooper Dooper Ice Blocks (Assorted)	\$0.50		Vegetarian (V) Gluten free on request	

\*DAILY SPECIALS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME\*

\*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME\*